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Policy Workgroup   

Regular Members and Alternate Members 

Division/Department Regular Member Alternate Member 

Academic Affairs Dr. David Jackson   
https://www.nccu.edu/employee/djack189 

Ms. Malissa Evans-Hall 
mevanshall@NCCU.EDU      

Administration and Finance Mr. Antonio McDaniel  
Antonio.McDaniel@nccu.edu  

Ms. Akua Matherson  
https://www.nccu.edu/employee/amathers  

Athletics Mr. Jonathon Leach 
jcleach@NCCU.EDU    

Ms. Kendra Greene 
Kendra.Greene@NCCU.EDU 

Governance and 

Administration  
Ms. Fenita Morris-Shepard 
https://www.nccu.edu/employee/fmorris7 

Ms. Keir Morton-Manley  
https://www.nccu.edu/employee/kmortonm 

Human Resources Ms. Maria Roper 
mroper@NCCU.EDU  

Mr. Michael Hill  

https://www.nccu.edu/employee/mhill73 

Information Technology Mr. Joel Faison  
joel.faison@nccu.edu 

Ms. Stacie Nixon 
 snixon@NCCU.EDU  

Institutional Advancement Ms. Susan Hester 
https://www.nccu.edu/employee/shester 

Ms. LaMisa McCoy 
lmccoy@NCCU.EDU  

Research and Sponsored 

Programs  

Ms. Monica Warner 
mwarner4@NCCU.EDU   

Dr. Eun Park   
https://www.nccu.edu/employee/epark 

Student Affairs Ms. Joy Hartfield  
jhartfield@NCCU.EDU  

Mr. Jovany Felix 
jfelix@NCCU.EDU   
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